Sabre - NAC C 2009

Veteran Women"s Sabre

Event Results
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Place Last First

1 Smith Chaz Vv

2 Enochs Liz

3T DeRose Miyako N

3T Wi lkerson Mary B

5 Bowden Nancy D

6 Klein-Braddock Kimberly K

7 Turner Delia M

8 Healey Lisa W

9 Gries Tammy L

10 T Brown Lisa

10 T Stopak Deb

12 Roque Lisa A

13 Nicolau D.D. (Doty

14 Dunn Linda J

15 DeSimone Laura D

16 Wilson Dawn J

17 Aher Bonnie

18 O"Leary Ellen D

19 Soforenko Kay E

20 Slain Jeanne
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

Division
MT. VALLEY
NORTH CA
S. JERSEY
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
OREGON
PHILADELPH
KANSAS
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
INDIANA
NEVADA
KENTUCKY
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
INDIANA
INDIANA

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Turner,Delia M FAP PHILADELPH USA 1 B 2008 10

2 * O"Leary,Ellen D ATL FC GEORGIA USA 3 U 30
3 * Enochs,Liz HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 4 B 2008 40
4 * Wilkerson,Mary B DFC COLORADO USA 6 c 2009 60

5 * Stopak,Deb NIH R&W CAPITOL USA 6 D 2008 60

6 *  Gries,Tammy L S.POUJ SO. TEXAS USA 10 D 2008 100
7 *  Dunn,Linda J INDYSABRE INDIANA USA 11 E 2008 110
8 * Klein-Braddock,K OREGONFA OREGON USA 13 B 2009 130
9 * Nicolau,D BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 16 C 2008 160
10 * Wilson,Dawn J LOUISFC KENTUCKY USA 18 C 2008 2183
11 * Smith,Chaz V HANGTOWN MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2906
12 * Roque,Lisa A MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA 26 D 2009 3264
13 * DeRose,Miyako N F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA 18 E 2008 4181
14 * Healey,Lisa W FACKLC KANSAS USA 24 E 2009 4245
15 * Bowden,Nancy D VACADF VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4902
16 * Brown,Lisa MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA 22 U 9229
17 * Slain,Jeanne INDIANA USA 27 u 9274
18 * Aher,Bonnie CANDLE CONNECTCUT  USA U 9921
19 * Soforenko,Kay E BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA u 9946
20 * DeSimone,Laura D SLVRBLD NEVADA USA U 9968
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Fencer

Pool 1
Turner,Delia M
Gries,Tammy L
Dunn,Linda J
Roque,Lisa A

DeRose,Miyako N

Aher,Bonnie

DeSimone,Laura D

Pool 3
Enochs, Liz

Wilkerson,Mary B

Nicolau,D
Wilson,Dawn J
Bowden,Nancy D

Soforenko,Kay E

Club
Strzalkowski,T
FAP
S.POUJ
INDYSABRE
MEDEO 11
F.A.S.J.
CANDLE
SLVRBLD

Cox,Matthew
HLBRSTD

DFC
BIRMINGHAM
LOUISFC
VACADF
BLADEPOINT

Division Cntry

PHILADELPH
SO. TEXAS
INDIANA
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NEVADA

NORTH CA
COLORADO
ALABAMA
KENTUCKY
VIRGINIA
INDIANA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2

O"Leary,Ellen D

Stopak,Deb

Klein-Braddock,K

Smith,Chaz Vv

Healey,Lisa W
Slain,Jeanne

Brown,Lisa

Club

Kizik,Val
ATL FC
NIH R&W
OREGONFA
HANGTOWN
FACKLC

MEDEOFC

Division Cntry

GEORGIA USA
CAPITOL USA

OREGON USA
MT. VALLEY USA
KANSAS USA

INDIANA USA
NEW JERSEY USA
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Sabre - NAC C 2009 Veteran Women®s Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:37:43 Time Out: 13:16:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 Turner,Delia M 5 29 15 14 1
2 Dunn,Linda J 2 21 24 -3 5
3 Gries,Tammy L 3 24 23 1 3
4 DeRose,Miyako N 5 28 15 13 2
5 Aher,Bonnie 1 17 29 [|-12 7
6 Roque,Lisa A 3 20 24 -4 4
7 DeSimone,Laura D 2 15 24 -9 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/14/09 13:16:49



Sabre - NAC C 2009 Veteran Women®s Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:40:07 Time Out: 13:16:49; v TS TR TI PL

1 O"Leary,Ellen D 1 14 (27 |-13 6
2 Klein-Braddock,K 5 26 11 15 2
3 Slain,Jeanne 0O 12 30 [-18 7
4 Healey,Lisa W 3 22 22 0O 3
5 Smith,Chaz V 6 30 |10 20 1
6 Stopak,Deb 3 20 22 -2 4
7 Brown,Lisa 3 20 222 -2 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/14/09 13:16:49
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Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:31:57 Time Out: 13:16:49 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Wilkerson,Mary B 4 24 17 2
2 Enochs,Liz 3 21 |14 7 3
3 Bowden,Nancy D 5 25 13 12 1
4 Nicolau,D 2 15 |18 -3 4
5 Wilson,Dawn J 1 13 23 |-10 5
6 Soforenko,Kay E 0O 12 25 -13 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/14/09 13:16:49
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Place

OCoO~NOUORAWNE

Fencer
Smith,Chaz Vv
Bowden,Nancy D
Klein-Braddock,K
Turner,Delia M
DeRose ,Miyako N
Wi lkerson,Mary B
Enochs, Liz
Gries,Tammy L
Healey,Lisa W
Brown,Lisa
Stopak,Deb
Roque,Lisa A
Nicolau,D
Dunn,Linda J
DeSimone,Laura D
Wilson,Dawn J
Aher,Bonnie
O"Leary,Ellen D
Soforenko,Kay E
Slain,Jeanne

OCORFPREPNNNWWWWWWh,houuaoao

RGN oNORO N NN NN No NN N6 N N Ne)No N Nel

eNoNooloNoNolololoNooNoloNoNoNoNaN oy

VI

.000
-000
.833
.833
.833
-800
.600
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.400
.333
.333
.200
.167
.167
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index
10002030
10001225
8334859
8334762
8334661
8000724
6000721
5000124
5000022
4999820
4999820
4999620
3999715
3333054
3332448
1999013
1665483
1665380
-1288
-1788

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

2222222222222 2222222
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Page 1

A
1)1119-Smith,Chaz V

B

32)

17) 16-Aher,Bonnie

Smith,Chaz V

Bye

16)1306-Wilson,Dawn J

Wilson,Dawn J

Smith,Chaz V
10-4

10-7

9) 515-Healey,Lisa W

24)

Healey,Lisa W

Bye

25)

8) 467-CGries,Tammy L

Gries,Tammy L

Healey,Lisa W
10-9

Bye

5) 296-DeRose,Miyako N
28)

21)

12)1026-Roque,Lisa A

13) 885-Nicolau,D

DeRose,Miyako N

Bye

Roque,Lisa A

DeRose ,Miyako N
10-8

Bye

20)1117-Slain,Jeanne

29)

Nicolau,D

10-0

4)1223-Turner ,Delia M

Turner,Delia M

Turner,Delia M
10-5

3) 658-Klein-Braddock,K

30)

Bye

Klein-Braddock,K

19)1126-Soforenko,Kay E

Bye

Dunn,Linda J

Klein-Braddock,K
10-6

14) 343-Dunn,Linda J 10-3
11) 147-Brown,Lisa
Brown,Lisa
22) Bye
Wi lkerson,Mary B
27) 10-5
Wi lkerson,Mary B
6)1298-Wilkerson,Mary B Bye
7) 360-Enochs,Liz
Enochs,Liz
26) Bye
Enochs,Liz
23) 10-8
Stopak,Deb
10)1163-Stopak,Deb Bye

15) 299-DeSimone,Laura D

18) 903-0O"Leary,Ellen D

DeSimone,Laura D

31)

2) 131-Bowden,Nancy D

10-9

Bowden,Nancy D

Bowden,Nancy D
10-5

Bye

12/14/09 13:17:01



Sabre - NAC C 2009 Veteran Women®s Sabre Round 2 Round Seeding

Page 1

Place

OCoO~NOUORAWNE

Fencer
Smith,Chaz Vv
Bowden,Nancy D
Klein-Braddock,K
Turner,Delia M
DeRose ,Miyako N
Wi lkerson,Mary B
Enochs, Liz
Gries,Tammy L
Healey,Lisa W
Stopak,Deb
Brown,Lisa
Roque,Lisa A
Nicolau,D
Dunn,Linda J
DeSimone,Laura D
Wilson,Dawn J
Aher,Bonnie
O"Leary,Ellen D
Soforenko,Kay E
Slain,Jeanne

OCORFPREPNNNWWWWWWh,houuaoao

\

RGN oNORO N NN NN No NN N6 N N Ne)No N Nel

B

eNoNooloNoNolololoNooNoloNoNoNoNaN oy

VI

.000
-000
.833
.833
.833
-800
.600
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.400
.333
.333
.200
.167
.167
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index
10002030
10001225
8334859
8334762
8334661
8000724
6000721
5000124
5000022
4999820
4999820
4999620
3999715
3333054
3332448
1999013
1665483
1665380
-1288
-1788
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C D E
1)1119-Smith,Chaz V

Smith,Chaz V
8) 515-Healey,Lisa W 10-4

1)Smith,Chaz V

5) 296-DeRose,Miyako N 10-8

DeRose,Miyako N
4)1223-Turner ,Delia M 10-310-3

Smith,Chaz V

3) 658-Klein-Braddock,K 10-7

Wi lkerson,Mary B
6)1298-Wilkerson,Mary B 10-8

7)Enochs,Liz

7) 360-Enochs,Liz 10-4

Enochs,Liz
2) 131-Bowden,Nancy D 10-5

12/14/09 13:17:14
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Sabre - NAC C 2009 Veteran Women®s Sabre Round 3 Round Seeding Page 1
Num Fencer DE Seed Rnd Seed Club Division Cntry
Smith,Chaz V 1 1 HANGTOWN MT. VALLEY USA
Bowden,Nancy D 2 2 VACADF VIRGINIA USA
Klein-Braddock,K 3 3 OREGONFA OREGON USA
Turner,Delia M 4 4 FAP PHILADELPH USA
DeRose ,Miyako N 5 5 F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Wi lkerson,Mary B 6 6 DFC COLORADO USA
Enochs,Liz 7 7 HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA
Healey,Lisa W 9 9 FACKLC KANSAS USA

12/14/09 13:17:08



Sabre - NAC C 2009 Veteran Women®"s Sabre

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Cox,Matthew
Kizik,Val
Nguyen,Tom
Sig Not Legible
Strzalkowski ,T

Pool
3
2

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(D

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)

Final 8 Round 3
D(1)

C(1) EM@

C(1)

C(2)

DD

Level

Observer

12/14/09 13:17:19
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